www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca www.power-q.ca
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
LINEAR
PQ-LNB-2-4-5-8
 ° 1.2 mm aluminum body, superior thermal
dissipation
 ° Polycarbonate lens, non-breakable
 ° High efficiency LED driver
 ° Dimmable optional
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
50,000
HOURS
Lifespan
80+
Ra
CRI>0.9
Power Factor
LISTINGS
PQ-LNB-2-XXK-20W 20 616x119x40  1900-2200
PQ-LNB-4-XXK-40W 40 1226x119x40  3800-4400
PQ-LNB-5-XXK-48W 48 1506x119x40  4560-5280
PQ-LNB-8-XXK-80W 80 2406x119x40  7600-8800
PQ-LNB-8-XXK-120W 120 2406x119x40 11400-13200
MODEL POWER  (W) DIMENSIONS (mm) LUMINOUS FLUX (lm)
Input Voltage 100-277, 347 VAC Working temperature -20°C ~ +40°C
LED Source Epistar Certificate DLC, cETL, CE, SAA
Color Temperature 3000-6500K Lifespan 50000 hrs
Efficacy >83 IP rating IP65
Power Factor 0.95
SPECIFICATIONS
ADD at the end Voltage 120V, 240V or 347V
XX= Color Temperature 31K=3000-3500K 41K=4000-4500K 51K=5000-5500K 61K=6000-6500K
ADD D for dimmable option